Hotel Palazzo Stern ***#*
Dorsoduro 2792
30122 Venezia

Tel: +39 (0) 41 2770869

Snack

Caprese salad
(Tomato with selected Mozzarella and olive oil)

Mixed cold cuts

Toast ham and cheese

Toast Turkey and Brie cheese
Club Stern

(Double toasted sandwich with ham, cheese, tomato, green salad, eggs,

bacon)
Vivaldi Salad

(Tomato, green salad, cucumber, boiled eggs and tuna)

Selection of Cheese with honey and citrus jam
Pasta with Tomato or with QOil

Pasta with Sauce of the Day

Sliced Steak

Cakes and Tarts

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Salad

Pre - Dinner Cocktails

Americano

(Bitter Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Soda water)
Bacardi Cocktail

(Rhum, Lemon juice, Grenadine syrup)
Daiquiri

(Rhum, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup)
Cosmopolitan

(Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry juice, Lime juice)
Gimlet

(Gin or Vodka, Lime juice, Sugar syrup)
Manhattan

(Canadian Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitter)

Margarita

(Tequila, Cointreau, Lime juice)
Martini Cocktail

(Gin or Vodka, Dry Vermouth)

Negroni

(Gin, Bitter Campari, Sweet Vermouth)
Old Fashioned

(Bourbon Whiskey, Sugar cube, Angostura bitter, Soda water)

€12,00

€12,00
€12,00
€12,00
€14,00

€14,00

€14,00
€14,00
€15,00
€18,00
€ 8,00
€10,00

€15,00
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Long Drinks € 15,00

Jhon Collins

(Gin, Lemon juice, sugar, Soda water, Angostura, Bitter)
Long Island

(Gin, Vodka, Tequila, Rhum, Cointreau, Coca Cola, Lime juice)
Sex on the Beach

(Vodka, Peach liqueur, Orange juice, Cranberry juice)
Bay Breeze

(Vodka, Cranberry juice, Pineapple juice)

Buck's Fizz

(Fresh Orange juice, Champagne)

Harvey Wallbanger

(Vodka, Orange juice, Galliano)

Bloody Mary

(Vodka, Tomato juice, Lemon juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire sauce, salt,
pepper)

Pina Colada

(Rhum, Pineapple juice, Coconut cream)

Tequila Sunrise

(Tequila, Orange juice, Grenadine Syrup)

Cuba Libre

(Rhum, Coca Cola, Lime juice)

Sours and Fizzes € 15,00

Whiskey Sour

(Bourbon Whiskey, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup)
Aperol Sour

(Aperol, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup)

Gin Fizz

(Gin, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup, Soda water)
Vodka Fizz

(Vodka, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup, Soa water)
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Sparkling Wine Cocktails

Bellini

(Sparkling wine, Fresh peach puree)

Mimosa

(Champagne, Fresh orange juice)

Kyr Royal

(Sparkling wine, Creme de cassis)

French 75

(Sparkling wine, Gin, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup)
Spritz

(Sparkling wine, Aperol or Campari or Select, Soda water)

After Dinner Cocktails

God Father
(Scotch Whiskey, Amaretto Disaronno)

Black Russian
(Vodka, Kahlua)

Sidecar

(Brandy, Cointreau, Lemon juice)
White Lady

(Gin, Cointreau, Lemon juice)
Stinger

(Brandy, Creme de menthe)

Mary Pickford
(Rhum, Pineapple juice, Grenadine syrup)

Rasty Nail
(Whiskey, Drambuie)

Wine List
White

Pinot Grigio "Villa Sandi"

Pinot Grigio DOC "Collio"

Ribolla Gialla DOC "Collio"

Lugana

Sauvignon Tardo "Villa Sandi"
Chardonnay "Villa Sandi"

Gewurztraminer "Villa Vescovile Trentino"
Vernaccia "San Giminiano"

€ 14,00

€10,00

€ 15,00

Bicc. - Bott.
€ 8,00-30,00
€ 10,00 - 40,00
€ 10,00 - 40,00
€ 9,00-35,00
€ 8,00-30,00
€ 8,00-30,00
€ 8,00-35,00
€40,00
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Red

Cabernet Sauvignon "Villa Sandi"
Merlot "Villa Sandi"

Cabernet Franc DOC "Collio"

Red of Montalcino

Brunello of Montalcino
Valpolicella Ripasso "Bertani"
Valpolicella Amarone

Chianti "Rocca delle Macie"
Negroamaro Salento "Pietra Pura"
Primitivo Salento "Pietra Pura"
Pinot Nero

Sparkling Wine and Champagne

Prosecco "Villa Sandi"
Prosecco Superiore "Asolo" DOCG
Prosecco Valdobbiadene DOCG
Prosecco Rose

Franciacorta "Fratus"
Franciacorta "Bellavista"

Moet & Chandon

Veuve Clicquot

Dom Perignon Vintage 2004
Dom Perignon Vintage 1999
Krug Gran Cuvee

Non Alcoholic Cocktails

Boracay

(Orange juice, Pineapple juice, Banana syrup, Coconut syrup)
Hobbit

(Green Apple juice, Soda water, Kiwi syrup)

The Golfer

Bicc - Bott.
€ 8,00-30,00
€ 8,00-30,00
€ 10,00 - 40,00
€ 10,00 - 50,00
€15,00 - 70,00
€10,00 - 40,00
€15,00 - 70,00
€ 8,00-35,00
€ 8,00-35,00
€ 8,00-35,00
€ 8,00-30,00

Bicc. - Bott.

€ 8,00-30,00
€10,00 - 40,00
€10,00 - 40,00
€10,00 - 40,00
€12,00 - 50,00
€70,00
€90,00
€96,00

€ 245,00
€510,00
€380,00

€10,00

(Orange juice, Cranberry juice, Pineapple juice, Grapefruit juice, Lime juice, Sugar syrup)



Grappa

Grappa Nardini

Grappa Nonino

Grappa Storica

Grappa 903 Tipica

Grappa Prime Uve

Grappa Barrique di Poli
Grappa 903 Barrique

Grappa Stravecchia

Grappa Prosecco "A. da Ponte"

Cognac, Brandy and Calvados

Vecchia Romagna
Stock Original

Rémy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier VS
Carlos Primero
Calvados Morin Extra

Gin

Bosford

Gordon's
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's
Tanqueray

Gin Mare

Vodka

Smirnoff
Absolut

V. Peach

V. Strawberry
Grey Goose
Belvedere
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€10,00
€10,00
€10,00
€10,00
€12,00
€12,00
€12,00
€15,00
€15,00

€12,00
€12,00
€15,00
€15,00
€15,00
€15,00

€12,00
€12,00
€15,00
€15,00
€15,00
€15,00

€12,00
€12,00
€12,00
€12,00
€15,00
€15,00
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Amaretto Disaronno, Bailey's Irish Cream, Stock Cherry, Benedectine Dom
Cointreau, Grand Marnier, Galliano, Bols divers, Drambuie, Kahlua,

Sambuca, Rabarbaro Zucca, Limoncello, Liquirizia, Sambuco

Cynar, Aperol, Campari, Select, Martini White - Red Extra Dry, Pernod

Averna, Ramazzotti, Branca Menta, Fernet-Branca, Jagermeister,

Liqueurs

Aperitifs

Bitters

Montenegro, Amaro al tartufo

Macallan Amber
Lagavulin 16 y
Oban 14y
Talisker 10y
Chivas Regal 12 y
Tullamore Dew
Ballantine's

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Glen Grant
J&B
Jameson

Jack Daniel's
Four Roses
Canadian Club

Sauza Tequila Silver
White Diamonds
Bacardi Superior
Havana Club Blanco
Mount Gay Eclipse
Mount Gay Extra Old
Ron Zacapa 15y

Moretti
Nastro Azzurro
La Rossa Moretti

Whiskey

Rum and Tequila

Beers

€12,00

€38,00

€12,00

€15,00
€15,00
€15,00
€15,00
€15,00
€15,00
€12,00
€12,00
€12,00
€12,00
€12,00
€12,00
€12,00
€12,00

€12,00
€12,00
€12,00
€12,00
€14,00
€15,00
€15,00

€ 7,00
€ 7,00
€ 7,00
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Soft Drinks

Water Goccia di Carnia 50 cl
Water Goccia di Carnia 1 It

Juice (orange, peach, pineapple, apple, grapefruit, tomato)

Coca Cola & Coca Cola light
Sprite

Schweppes (Tonic water, Lemon)
Aranciata San Pellegrino

Fresh Juice

San Bitter
Gingerino
Campari Soda

Coffee

Milk (Glass)

Espresso, Orzo, Decaffeinato

Capuccino, Latte Macchiato

Hot Chocolate

Caffe Shakerato

American Coffee

Irish Coffee (Irish whiskey, Coffee, Cream)

Mexican Coffee (Kahlua, Coffee, Cream)

Amaretto Coffee (amaretto Disaronno, Coffee, Cream)

Tea

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Agrumance

Wild Berry

Peach

Four red fruits
Darjeeling
Vanilla

Green

Prince of Wales

3,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
7,00
5,00
5,00
5,00

ath dh dh dh dh M dh dh dh dh h

3,00
4,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
€ 5,00
€10,00
€12,00
€12,00

ah dh dh dh

€ 5,00
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Infusions

Chamomile
Peppermint

Limited Wine List

Squarano Valpollicella 2011 Az. Marchesi Fumagalli
Terso Bianco Az. Marchesi Fumagalli

Regola Rosso Az. Podere la Regola

Pinot Nero Az. Villa Parens

Sauvignon Ronchi san Giuseppe

Scoppiettino Ronchi San Giuseppe

Refosco del Penducolo Rosso Ronco S. Margherita
Montebellocca Brut Tenuta Ciccheri

Montpre Rose Tenuta Cicchieri

Pinot Nero Villa Parens

Gentili Ospiti, vi invitiamo a rivolgervi al personale per informazioni sui prodotti

che potrebbero contenere allergeni.

Dear Guests, we invite you to contact the staff for information on products

that may contain allergens.

€ 5,00

€ 60,00 / bott.
€ 40,00 / bott.
€ 80,00/ bott
€60,00 / bott
€ 7,00/ cal.
€ 8,00/ cal.
€ 8,00/ cal.
€ 50,00/ bott.
€ 50,00/ bott.
€10,00/ cal.



